Position Other Positions Held

Assessment/Records
Management

Office Services

Campus Use

Health Sciences
Performing/Communication
Arts

Social Sciences

Mathematics & Cmptr Science
Visual Arts & Media Studies
Community Education Center
Community Education Center
English

Career Center

Counseling

Student Support Program/Pass
Student Health Services

Business

Health Sciences

Community College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Department

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Total Wages

$59,144

$57,701

$56,293

$54,920

$54,327

$54,075

$53,666

$53,581

$53,581

$52,470

$50,082

$49,772

$49,333

$49,011

$48,082

$47,189

$45,616

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,379

$31,196

$31,017

$30,843

$8,833

$31,005

$24,498

$30,670

$30,666

$30,524

$26,909

$30,182

$30,171

$28,059

$14,861

$15,760

$26,318



Disable Students
Program/Srvcs

Student Health Services
Kinesiology Health & Athletics
Special Services Office

Natural Sciences

Human Resources

Career & Technical Education
Title V Program

Mathematics & Cmptr Science

Community Education Center

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

Intermediate Clerk Il

$44,328

$44,328

$44,027

$43,964

$41,718

$40,987

$40,186

$17,891

$17,153

$9,867

$29,447

$15,384

$15,359

$15,336

$25,752

$26,821

$28,914

$0

$9,608

$1,839



