Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessment/Records Management		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$59,144	\$31,379
Office Services		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$57,701	\$31,196
Campus Use		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$56,293	\$31,017
Health Sciences		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$54,920	\$30,843
Performing/Communication Arts		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$54,327	\$8,833
Social Sciences		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$54,075	\$31,005
Mathematics & Cmptr Science		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$53,666	\$24,498
Visual Arts & Media Studies		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$53,581	\$30,670
Community Education Center		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$53,581	\$30,666
Community Education Center		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$52,470	\$30,524
English		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$50,082	\$26,909
Career Center		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$49,772	\$30,182
Counseling		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$49,333	\$30,171
Student Support Program/Pass		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$49,011	\$28,059
Student Health Services		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$48,082	\$14,861
Business		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$47,189	\$15,760
Health Sciences		Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$45,616	\$26,318

Disable Students Program/Srvcs	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$44,328	\$29,447
Student Health Services	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$44,328	\$15,384
Kinesiology Health & Athletics	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$44,027	\$15,359
Special Services Office	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$43,964	\$15,336
Natural Sciences	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$41,718	\$25,752
Human Resources	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$40,987	\$26,821
Career & Technical Education	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$40,186	\$28,914
Title V Program	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$17,891	\$0
Mathematics & Cmptr Science	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$17,153	\$9,608
Community Education Center	Pasadena Area Community College District	Intermediate Clerk II	\$9,867	\$1,839